OKLAHOMA MAIN STREET CENTER
2024 CALENDAR

January

10
12
15
23

2 New Year’s Holiday — MS Office Closed

Main Street Directors Zoom Call
Accreditation Portal Training

Applications Due for New Towns

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — MS Office Closed
OMSC Advisory Board Meeting

February 9
13
19
22
23

Accredited/ Affiliate Document Upload Deadline
Main Street Director Zoom Call

President’s Day — MS Office Closed

Tools for Your Business

Award Nominations Due

Altus, OK

March 12
15
26
30

Main Street Director Zoom Call
Award Nominations Due

Tools for Your Business

Tools for Your Business

Woodward, OK
Tulsa Global District

April 2

15-26
23
30

Main Street Day at the Capitol
Lt. Governor’s Route 66 Tour
Main Street Directors Zoom Call
Awards Judging

OMSC Advisory Board Meeting
Regional Board Member Training

Oklahoma City
Miami, OK

Muskogee, OK

May 1
6-8

27

Top Three Announced

Main Street Now Conference

Lt. Governor’s Route 66 Tour
Memorial Day — MS Office Closed

Birmingham, AL

Elk City, OK

June 34
4-6
27
28

New Town/ New Director Training

Executive Director/Volunteer Professional Development
Tools for Your Business

Annual Agreements Due

Pryor, OK
Pryor, OK
Stockyards City, OKC

July 4

TBD
23

Observance of Independence Day — MS Office Closed
Main Street Director Zoom Call

Weekend of Local

OMSC Advisory Board Meeting

Statewide

August 13
20

Main Street Director Zoom Call
Regional Board Member Training

Yukon, OK

September 2
10

10-12

12

24

Labor Day — MS Office Closed

Main Street Director Zoom Call

Application Workshop during 2023 OML Conference
Lt. Governor’s Route 66 Tour

Oklahoma Main Street Center Banquet

Tulsa, OK
Sapulpa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

October 3
8-10

22

28-30

31-11/03

Lt. Governor’s Route 66 Tour

Executive Director/Volunteer Professional Development
OMSC Advisory Board Meeting

PastForward National Preservation Conference

Miles of Possibility Route 66 Conference

Arcadia, OK
Stockyards City, OK

Washington, D.C.
Edwardsville, IL

November 8
11

12

28-29

30

Letters of Intent from Prospective Communities
Veteran’s Day — MS Office Closed

Main Street Director Zoom Call

Thanksgiving — MS Offices Closed

Small Business Saturday

Washington, DC

Statewide

December 10
24-25

Main Street Director Zoom Call
Christmas — MS Offices Closed

Bold items indicate mandatory activities for program directors and/or community representatives.




