## OKLAHOMA MAIN STREET CENTER

## 2024 CALENDAR

202	- T C/	ALLINDAN	1
January	2	New Year's Holiday – MS Office Closed	A Lu
	9	Main Street Directors Zoom Call	V STRE
	10	Accreditation Portal Training	
	12	Applications Due for New Towns	
	15	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – MS Office Closed	
	23	OMSC Advisory Board Meeting	
February	9	Accredited/ Affiliate Document Upload Deadline	
	13	Main Street Director Zoom Call	
	19	President's Day – MS Office Closed	
	22	Tools for Your Business	Altus, OK
	23	Award Nominations Due	
March	12	Main Street Director Zoom Call	
	15	Award Nominations Due	
	26	Tools for Your Business	Woodward, OK
	30	Tools for Your Business	Tulsa Global District
April	2	Main Street Day at the Capitol	Oklahoma City
	4	Lt. Governor's Route 66 Tour	Miami, OK
	9	Main Street Directors Zoom Call	
	15-26	Awards Judging	
	23	OMSC Advisory Board Meeting	
	30	Regional Board Member Training	Muskogee, OK
May	1	Top Three Announced	Birmingham, AL
	6-8	Main Street Now Conference	
	9	Lt. Governor's Route 66 Tour	Elk City, OK
	27	Memorial Day – MS Office Closed	
June	3-4	New Town/ New Director Training	Pryor, OK
	4-6	<b>Executive Director/Volunteer Professional Development</b>	Pryor, OK
	27	Tools for Your Business	Stockyards City, OKC
	28	Annual Agreements Due	
July	4	Observance of Independence Day – MS Office Closed	
	9	Main Street Director Zoom Call	
	TBD	Weekend of Local	Statewide
	23	OMSC Advisory Board Meeting	
August	13	Main Street Director Zoom Call	
	20	Regional Board Member Training	Yukon, OK
September	2	Labor Day – MS Office Closed	
	10	Main Street Director Zoom Call	
	10-12	Application Workshop during 2023 OML Conference	Tulsa, OK
	12	Lt. Governor's Route 66 Tour	Sapulpa, OK
	24	Oklahoma Main Street Center Banquet	Oklahoma City, OK
October	3	Lt. Governor's Route 66 Tour	Arcadia, OK
	8-10	Executive Director/Volunteer Professional Development	Stockyards City, OK
	22	OMSC Advisory Board Meeting	
	28-30	PastForward National Preservation Conference	Washington, D.C.
	31-11/03	Miles of Possibility Route 66 Conference	Edwardsville, IL
November	8	Letters of Intent from Prospective Communities	Washington, DC
	11	Veteran's Day – MS Office Closed	
	12	Main Street Director Zoom Call	
	28-29	Thanksgiving – MS Offices Closed	
	30	Small Business Saturday	Statewide
December	10	Main Street Director Zoom Call	
	24-25	Christmas – MS Offices Closed	

Bold items indicate mandatory activities for program directors and/or community representatives.